SEMI MARATHON - 21 kms (21.000 kms) - 23 Février 2017
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Cit

O 00~ O\ B W =

Nom - Prénom
GODART SEBASTIEN
PROUX SIEGFRIED
LAUNAY REMI
YONNET Guillaume
POLLET BRUNO
BRICARD MATHIEU
PUJOL STEPHANE
CLUZAN CYRIL
BERTHELOT Frederic
BILORE EMMANUEL
VIGNAUD FREDERIC
AUGE Richard
CLEMENT Guillaume
SEGUIN Hugo
DEMATTE LUC
MANTENAYV Pascal
GUILLEMETEAU Jerome
BESSON GERALD
DESRENTES CHRISTOPHE
GALOIS GAETAN
DUSSAUD MICHEL
VARENNE PASCAL
TESSONNEAU Amaud
LEHAGUEZ LAURENT
ROBIN Samuel
IWAKURA MARI
GACHET Florian
ALLANT Laurent
MENARD CHRISTOPHE
COLET MICHEL
PITEUX MAURICE
CHARDIN ERIC
KAUFFMANT JEAN-CLAUDE
DANCHE JEAN-JACQUES
CASTERA BENOIT
ZAWADZKI Marc
MONTAUT THIERRY
FABRITZ GUILLAUME
BILL JEREMY
CHASSERIAUD MARC
BILBAUD Jerome
GIRAUD Guillaume
COUSSY Eric

TESSIER AURELIEN
MASSARD David
MASSARD Christophe
MERZEAU Aurelien
SANTOLINI Benoit
PLAINAUD GERARD
HILLION Sebastien
GORRON Denis
MOREAU Thierry
BRUNETEAU JEAN-PIERRE
RAINJONNEAU JEAN-MARC
AUBOUIN MARC
OUVRARD FRANCK
MOUNAL Pascal
BOUTON Julien
MEUNIER CAROLE
ROTURIER Jean Marc
GERVOT Jennifer
PERROT BENOIT
SARRAZIN JACKY
AMESTOY Erwan
BOIRON SOPHIE
FAZILLAUD RICHARD
ROSE PASCAL
BEAUSSANT PASCAL
LE COUSTER JENNIFER
GAUCHER Patrice
DAUNAS Daniel
GUILLOTEAU Franck
GUYONNEAU Olivier
BORE RICHARD
CHARRET CHRISTELLE
GARNIER THIERRY
NOURAUD Vincent
NEVEU ALAIN

1:124 P:124 Ar:115 D:0 Ab:0

Nat Licence

829710

1278845
807980
1555711

A92287C0250489MV2

1228563

A26722C

546409

1653690
1468867
185424

GBR

A26790C

538134

1661198
375570

739301
942791

1777157

Doss.

n°181
n°130
n°218
n°201
n°166
n°140
n°167
n°211
n°208
n°178
n°169
n°101
n°204
n°209
n°144
n°189
n°125
n°213
n°219
n°148
n°145
n°223
n°102
n°216
n°113
n°l53
n°207
n°192
n°159
n°176
n°214
n°215
n°154
n°131
n°141
n°108
n°160
n°222
n°138
n°142
n°220
n°124
n°194
n°183
n°205
n°203
n°195
n°li6
n°179
n°110
n°115
n°200
n°180
n°171
n°136
n°163
n°104
03225
n°158
n°109
n°123
n°164
n°182
n°127
n°217
n°l46
n°133
n°137
n°128
n°198
n°188
n°120
n°112
n°139
n°175
n°149
n°185
n°162

Né CltCat  CltSx

85

56

1 SEM
1VIM
2 SEM
3 SEM
2VIM
4 SEM
3VIM
4VIM
SVIM
5 SEM
1V2M
6 SEM
7SEM
1JUM
6 VIM
7VIM
8 SEM
8 VIM
9VIM
9 SEM
2V2M
3V2M
10 SEM
4V2M
10 VIM
1 SEF
11 VIM
5V2M
6 V2M
7V2M
8 V2M
9V2M
10 V2M
11 v2M
12 VIM
12V2M
13 V2M
11 SEM
14 V2M
12 SEM
I3VIM
13 SEM
14 VIM
14 SEM
15 SEM
15V2M
16 SEM
15VIM
1V3M
16 VIM
17 SEM
16 V2M
17 V2M
18 V2M
19 V2M
17 VIM
18 VIM
18 SEM
2 SEF
20 V2M
3 SEF
19 SEM
2V3M
21 V2M
1 V2F
19VIM
22 V2M
23 V2M
1 VIF
1-M
3V3M
4V3M
20 VIM
24 V2M
2VIF
21 VIM
20 SEM
5V3iM

IM

32M
33M
34M
5M
36 M
37M
38M
39M

57TM
2F
58M
A
59M
60 M
61 M
4F
62 M
63 M
64 M
S'E
65M
66 M
67M
68 M
69OM
6F
70M
1M
72M

‘Tembs

01:17:05
01:18:44
01:20:18
01:22:23
01:22:27
01:24:08
01:24:09
01:25:49
01:26:44
01:27:33
01:28:19
01:28:20
01:28:44
01:30:17
01:31:10
01:31:19
01:31:20
01:32:26
01:33:18
01:34:14
01:34:50
01:35:43
01:36:42
01:36:48
01:36:59
01:38:21
01:38:22
01:38:41
01:38:49
01:38:59
01:39:19
01:40:17
01:40:30
01:42:00
01:42:17
01:43:15
01:43:37
01:43:43
01:43:57
01:44:10
01:44:44
01:45:31
01:45:43
01:46:55
01:46:57
01:46:58
01:46:59
01:47:59
01:48:13
01:48:18
01:48:55
01:49:00
01:49:07
01:49:08
01:49:25
01:49:37
01:49:42
01:49:48
01:49:49
01:50:22
01:50:25
01:50:31
01:50:40
01:51:31
01:51:32
01:51:47
01:51:52
01:52:33
01:52:37
01:52:52
01:53:29
01:53:38
01:53:46
01:53:59
01:55:15
01:55:36
01:55:41

01:55:54

Moy.
16.35
16.00
15.69
15.29
15.28
14.98
1497
14.68
14.53
14.39
1427
14.27
14.20
13.96
13.82
13.80
13.80
13.63
13.50
13.37
13.29
13.16
13.03
13.02
12.99
12.81
12.81
12:77
1275
12.73
12.69
12.56
12.54
12.35
12.32
12.20
12.16
12.15
12:12
12.10
12.03
11.94
11.92
11.78
11.78
11.78
11.78
11.67
11.64
11.63
1157,
11.56
11.55
11.55
11.52
11.49
11.49
11.48
11.47
11.42
11.41
11.40
11.39
11.30
11.30
11.27
11.26
11.20
11.19
11.16
11.10
11.09
11.08
11.05
10.93
10.90
10.89
10.87
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Club

[17] EQUIPE EDSR 17

[17] USAA AIGREDEUILLE
[86] Non Licencié

[17] aca

[17] SPIRIDON LA ROCHELLE
[86] Non Licencié

{17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] SPIRIDON LA ROCHELLE
[17]E.C.A 17

[33] AMICALE LAIQUE BOUR
[17] US AGREFEUILLE ATLET
[17] Non Licencié

[17] SAINTES TRIATHLON
[17] SAINTES TRIATHLON
[33] BRAUD

[17] Non Licencié

[17] ROCHEFORT TRIATHLO}
[17] SAINTES TRIATHLON
[68] Non Licencié

[33] Non Licencié

[79] ATHLETIC CLUB ANGER
{171 Non Licencié

{33] ALBS BORDEAUX

[17] SAINTES TRIATHLON
[17] SPIRIDON LA ROCHELLE
[17] ATHLETIC CLUB ANGER
ascovi

{17] S/L HAUTE SAINTONGE
[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] KEKE DU BOCAGE

[17] Non Licencié

[33] ALBS ATHLETISME

[33] AMICALE LAIQUE BOUR
[17] ULTRA MARATON FRAN
[33] Non Licencié

[17] ATHLETIC CLUB ANGER
[17] Non Licencié

[49] Non Licencié

[17] SAINTES TRIATHLON
[17] SAINTES TRIATHLON
[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[16] CA PLASSAC

[79] Non Licencié

[33] Non Licencié

[17] LES ESCASILLES

[16] AVENTURES RUNNING S
[17] RCTAT

[17] Non Licencié

[79] v02 besszines

[17] S/L SC SURGERES

[17] RCTAT

[79] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[16] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

{79] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] GROUPEMENT ATHLETI(
[17] AC ST PALAIS S/MER
[17] RDTN

[17] Non Licencié

{17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

{17] Non Licencié

[79] Non Licencié

[17] SA ST AGNANT

[17] ASPTT LA ROCHELLE
[17] Non Licencié

[17] CA SAINT-AGNANT

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] COOP ATLANTIQUE

[17] 17 SOUPAPES
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SEMI MARATHON - 21 kms (21.000 kms) - 23 Février 2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom - Prénom
79 FAURY Pascal
80 GUERRY GEORGES

81 BARRIERE ALEXANDRE
82 PLASSERAUD Christophe
83 GIMON Karine

84 SALZAT Bemard

85 DRUJEON JANY-PIERRE
86 GOURDON Roger

87 HOARAU Guy

88 MALLET DANIEL

89 FOUCAUD MICHEL

90 NAUD JULIEN

91 RIFFAUD CHRISTELLE
92 ROUIL Bernard

93 SICAUD MICHELE

94 DELALANDE Frederic

95 BESSAGUET Joel

96 BONNIN Liliane

97 BERNIER JEAN PIERRE
98 ARTAUD Sonia

99 FLORID OLIVIER

100 MAUDUIT THERESE

101 VIGIER Daniel

102 POIRSON Fabrice

103 CANNAUD Valerie

104 PULAI Edina

105 SIMONNET Fabrice

106 GUERINEAUD MYRIAM
107 JAUD Sabrina

108 JOY Philippe

109 LEROY MILENE

110 RAINJONNEAU VERONIQUE
111 MIGAUD JEAN PIERRE
112 GODET JOHANA

113 GODON Pierre

114 SABOURIN Isabelle

115

PEREIRA HENRI

1:124 P:124 Ar:115 D:0 Ab:0

S Nawt' iJiEence

n°193
n°224
n°173
n°114
n°105
n°191
n°174
n°210
n°119
n°157
n°170
n°161
n°132
n°126
n°177
n°106
n°202
n°187
n°212
n°117
n°147
n°134
n°196
n°197
n°l18
n°121
n°206
n°129
n°186
n°111
n°i56
n°172
n°221
n°150
n°199
n°107
n°184

T300712
497539

576558
711272

Doss.

CltCat
22 VIM
1 ViM
21 SEM
25 V2M
3VIF
2V4aM
6V3M
3V4aM
23 VIM
7V3M
8 V3M
22 SEM
4VIF
26 V2M
1 V3F
24 VIM
4 V4M
1 V4F
27V2M
5VIF
25VIM
2V2F
5 vViM
26 VIM
6 VIF
4 SEF
28 V2M
5 SEF
6 SEF
9V3M
3 V2F
4 V2F
6 VAM
7 SEF
2-M
7VIF
1 V5M

3M
74 M
75M
76 M
BB
77M
78M
9M
80M
8i1M
82M
83 M
8F
84 M
G i
8M
86 M
10F
87M
I1F
88 M
12E
8OM
90 M
I3F
14F
91M
I5F
16 F
92M
iy
18F
93 M
19F
94 M
20F
95SM

Clesx

Télﬁps z
01:55:59

01:56:52
01:57:53
01:57:56
01:58:10
01:58:35
01:58:37
01:59:23
01:59:45
02:00:01
02:00:11
02:00:20
02:00:38
02:01:06
02:02:59
02:04:23
02:05:17
02:06:10
02:06:12
02:07:24
02:07:25
02:07:45
02:07:51
02:07:59
02:08:42
02:09:05
02:09:07
02:09:08
02:09:09
02:10:27
02:10:44
02:17:52
02:21:56
02:27:55
02:28:30
02:32:21

02:33:49

Moy.

10.86
10.78
10.69
10.68
10.66
10.63
10.62
10.55
10.52
10.50
10.48
10.47
10.44
10.40
10.25
10.13
10.06
9.99
9.98
9.89
9.89
9.86
9.86
9.85
9.79
9.76
9.76
9.76
9.76
9.66
9.64
9.14
8.88
8.52
848
8.27

8.19

[17]1MD
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Club

[17] Non Licencié
[I6]FABB
[16] RCTAT

{12] Non Licencié
[17] Non Licencié
[16] Non Licencié
[17] CA ST AGNANT
[79] US THOUARS

[17] Non Licencié

[17] SANTORUN

[17] ALSTOM

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié
{177FABB
[16]FABB

[17] Non Licencié

[17] bougez contre sla
ALSTOM

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[16] Non Licencié

[17] NIEUL AIR PUR
Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

{17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] COOP ATLANTIQUE
[17] Non Licencié

[86] Non Licencié

[17] RCTAT

[17] PRAGMASPORT
[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié

[17] Non Licencié
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